St. Marks School of Texas Wrestling Invitational

Saturday, December 13, 2013

Rockwall High School Varsity Results

St Marks Invitational 2014 Team Champion

First Place:

Second Place:

Third Place:

Fourth Place:

Fifth Place:

106
152
195
220
126

170

126

120

106

TEAM RESULTS: TOP 5

1. Rockwall

2. Vista Ridge

3. Liberty Christian
4. St. Thomas

5. South Grand Prairie

Brandon Smith
James Taylor
David Roland
Dante Thomas

Everett Weddle

132 Andrew Hyde
182 Jackson Gray
220 Ty Thomas

145 Jonathan Jonas

Heath Terry

Anthony Gudinio 285 Armani Broussard

Alex Moore 160 Jonah Ramos

Chase Howerton 113 Jordan King
OTHERS COMPETING:

355.0 Stevie Flowers

193.0 Kade McMahon

191.0 Josh Gray

170.0

169.0



